## L0700053373

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

2

۹.

Office Use Only

## 300109114093

09/11/07--01021--004 \*\*55.00

07 SEP 11 AM 9: 56 RECEIVED 07 SEP 11 AM 10: 07 FILED

•

(			
, * CC	OVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: BRENHAM (Name of Lim	PARTNERS LLC ited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Amondment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	-		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
THOMAS	(Name of Person)		
,	(Name of Person)		
(Firm/Company)			
Poi	201 1972		
	<u>30× 1973</u> (Address)		
·			
BRENTWO	DOD, TN 37024 City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please c	all:		
711			
Ittomas HAMPTON	at (45) 430 - 2277 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	<i>r</i>		
<b>\$25.00</b> Filing Fee <b>Certificate of Status</b>	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee,   Certified Copy Certificate of Status &   (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy   (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy		
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building		
Tailahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle		

.. \_ \_ \_ \_

÷

ŀ

\_. \_. \_. ..

----

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

•

Ĵ

FILED

07 SEP 11 AH 10: 07

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

	TALLAHASSEE, I			
	BRENHAM PARTNERS LLC			
	(Present Name)			
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)			
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $5 - 21 - 07$ and assigned document number $\angle 07000053373$ .			
SECOND	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
SECOND.	This amendment is submitted to amend the following.			
	and the second			
	ADDING BRENDA DARR AS MANADING	MEMBER		
	<u>CRAYTON BEACH, FL 32459</u>			
	CRAYTON BEACH, FL 32457			
	· · · ·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	$\alpha$			
Dated	9/11/07, 2007.			
	TE CI I			
	y contany the			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	THOMAS G. HAMPION			
	Typed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fee: \$25.00